

"IMPORTANT"
 utmost care is taken prior to acceptance or advertising copy, it is not possible to verify its contents. The Indian Express (P) Limited cannot be held responsible for such contents, nor for any loss or damage incurred as a result of transactions with companies, associations or individuals advertising in its newspapers or Publications. We therefore recommend that readers make necessary inquiries before sending any monies or entering into any agreements with advertisers or otherwise acting on an advertisement in any manner whatsoever.

Indian Overseas Bank
 Information Technology Department
 Central Office: 763, ANNA SALAI, CHENNAI-600002
 Indian Overseas bank (IOB) invites bids for the following:
GOVERNMENT E-MARKET PORTAL-SUPPLY, INSTALLATION, INTEGRATION AND MAINTENANCE OF ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE BASED OBSERVABILITY AND DIGITAL EXPERIENCE MONITORING SOLUTION FOR THE BANK
BID NO: GEM/2024/B/4882343 DATED: 23.04.2024
 Earlier GEM bid No: GEM/2024/B/46364447 dated 14.02.2024 has been cancelled.
 The Above GEM Tender document is also available and can be downloaded from the following websites **www.iob.in** & **www.gem.gov.in** For Tender details and future amendments, if any, keep referring to the following website **www.gem.gov.in**

COMFORT FINCAP LIMITED
 CIN: L65923WB1982PLC035441
 Registered Office: 22, Camac Street, Block 'B', Kokka - 700016, West Bengal;
 Corporate Office: A-301, Hetal Arch Opp. Nafra Market, S. V. Road, Malad (West), Mumbai- 400064;
 Phone No.: 022-6894-8500/06/09, Fax: 022-2889-2527; Email: info@comfortfincap.com; Website: www.comfortfincap.com.
EXTRACT OF THE AUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED MARCH 31, 2024
 (Rs. in Lakh, except EPS)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Year Ended		
		31.03.2024 (Audited)	31.12.2023 (Unaudited)	31.03.2023 (Audited)	31.03.2024 (Audited)	31.03.2023 (Audited)
1	Total Income	358.24	317.92	295.78	1395.95	1473.28
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax and Exceptional items and/or Extraordinary items)	129.99	169.99	127.49	725.98	654.36
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax, (after Exceptional items and/or Extraordinary items)	129.99	169.99	127.49	725.98	654.36
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (after Tax, Exceptional items and/or Extraordinary items and share of Profit/Loss of associates)	74.26	128.15	93.89	514.63	485.62
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (after tax) and Other comprehensive Income/Loss	73.62	127.51	94.03	512.07	486.17
6	Equity Share Capital (Face Value Rs. 2/- each)	1085.13	1085.13	1085.13	1085.13	1085.13
7	Reserves (excluding revaluation reserve as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous accounting year)	0	0	0	4415.92	3903.85
8	Earnings Per Share (EPS) Face value of Rs. 2/- each) Basic & Diluted	0.14*	0.24*	0.17*	0.95	0.90

**Not Annualised*
 1. The above audited financial results are reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on April 25, 2024.
 2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of audited consolidated financial results for the quarter and year ended March 31, 2024 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the audited financial results (standalone and consolidated) are available on the Company's website at www.comfortfincap.com and on the website of the Stock Exchange where the Company's shares are listed i.e. at www.bseindia.com.
 3. The Company is operating in a single segment.
 4. The extract of the audited standalone financial results for the quarter and year ended March 31, 2024 of Comfort Fincap Limited is as under:
 (Rs. in Lakh)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Year Ended		
		31.03.2024 (Audited)	31.12.2023 (Unaudited)	31.03.2023 (Audited)	31.03.2024 (Audited)	31.03.2023 (Audited)
1	Total Income	358.24	317.92	295.78	1395.95	1473.28
2	Profit/(Loss) before tax	129.99	169.99	127.49	725.98	654.36
3	Profit/(Loss) for the period	73.47	128.16	93.21	514.62	485.62

5. Subsequent to quarter ended 31st March 2023, the equity shares of the Company were split/sub-divided such that each equity share having face value of INR 10/- (Rupees Ten only), fully paid-up, was sub-divided into five (5) equity shares having face value of INR 2/- (Rupees Two only) each, above have restated to give effect of the share split.
 6. During the quarter ended March 31, 2024, Investment property classified under Assets held for Sale in earlier years has been classified as Non Financial Assets as efforts to sale the said Investment property were not materialized. Depreciation on this asset has not been charged since the property is under construction.
 7. To comply with the requirement of Ind AS 19 Employee Benefits company has changed its accounting policy with respect to Defined Benefit Plan in the nature of gratuity and has obtained the Actuarial Valuation report from Actuary. In accordance with Ind AS 8 - Accounting Policies, Changes in Accounting Estimates and Errors, the effect of the change has been given retrospectively in all the period presented.
 For and on behalf of the Board of Directors of Comfort Fincap Limited
 Sd/-
 Ankur Agrawal
 Director and Chairperson
 DIN: 0640167

Place: Mumbai
 Date: April 25, 2024

L&T Technology Services
L&T TECHNOLOGY SERVICES LIMITED
 (A subsidiary of Larsen & Toubro Limited)
 Registered Office: L&T House, N.M. Marg, Ballard Estate, Mumbai - 400 001; Tel: (91 22) 6752 5656; Fax: (91 22) 6752 5893
 Email: investor@lts.com, Website: www.lts.com, Corporate Identity Number: L72900MH2012PLC232169
EXTRACT OF AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED MARCH 31, 2024
 ₹ Million

Particulars	Consolidated					Standalone				
	Quarter ended		Year ended		Quarter ended		Year ended		March 31, 2023 (Audited)	
	March 31, 2024 **	December 31, 2023 (Reviewed)	March 31, 2023 **	March 31, 2024 (Audited)	March 31, 2023 (Audited)*	March 31, 2024 **	December 31, 2023 (Reviewed)	March 31, 2023 **		
Total Income	25,935	24,842	24,210	98,546	90,188	24,008	22,115	22,019	88,820	81,117
Net profit before tax	4,710	4,655	4,624	18,038	16,860	4,590	4,409	4,394	17,391	16,004
Net profit after tax	3,414	3,368	3,414	13,063	12,164	3,293	3,210	3,227	12,585	11,532
Total comprehensive income	3,641	3,367	3,604	13,482	10,700	3,552	3,203	3,444	13,001	9,844
Equity share capital	212	211	211	212	211	212	211	211	212	211
Other equity				53,059	44,138				50,299	41,832
Face value per equity share (₹)	2	2	2	2	2	2	2	2	2	2
Earnings per equity share (Not annualised except for the year ended March 31, 2024 and March 31, 2023)										
(a) Basic EPS (₹)	32.25	31.80	32.21	123.34	114.82	31.15	30.36	30.55	119.06	109.23
(b) Diluted EPS (₹)	32.16	31.72	32.10	123.00	114.48	31.06	30.28	30.44	118.74	108.91

*Refer Note no. 3 **Refer Note no. 4 **Refer Note no. 7
Notes:
 1. The financial results for the quarter and year ended March 31, 2024 have been reviewed by Audit Committee and approved by Board of Directors at its meeting held on April 25, 2024. The statutory auditors of the Company have expressed an unmodified opinion on the audited financial results for the year ended March 31, 2024.
 2. During the quarter and year ended March 31, 2024 the Company has allotted 11,200 and 1,45,700 equity shares of ₹2 each fully paid-up respectively on exercise of stock options by employees in accordance with the Company's stock option scheme.
 3. The Company has completed the acquisition of Smart World & Communication ("SWC") business of Larsen & Toubro Limited (L&T) on April 1, 2023. The acquisition has been accounted under the 'pooling of interests' method in accordance with Appendix C of Ind AS 103 'Business Combinations' at the carrying value of the assets and liabilities of the SWC. Accordingly, the Company has restated its previously issued financial results for quarter and year ended March 31, 2023 to incorporate the results of SWC.
 4. The Hon'ble National Company Law Tribunal, Mumbai Bench vide order dated November 29, 2023, sanctioned a scheme of amalgamation of three wholly owned subsidiaries, Esencia Technologies India Private Limited, Graphene Semiconductor Services Private Limited and Seastar Labs Private Limited with the Company. The appointed date of the scheme is April 01, 2022. The amalgamation has been accounted in accordance with Appendix C of Ind AS 103 'Business Combinations' at the carrying value of the assets and liabilities of respective subsidiaries. Accordingly, the Company has restated its previously issued standalone financial results for quarter and year ended March 31, 2023 to incorporate the results of the amalgamation.
 5. The above is an extract of the detailed format of the financial results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The quarterly financial results in the detailed format are available on the websites of BSE and NSE at www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com respectively and on the Company's website at www.lts.com.
 6. The Board of Directors have recommended a final dividend of ₹33 per equity share (face value ₹2) for the year ended March 31, 2024 and final dividend is payable subject to the approval of the shareholders at the twelfth annual general meeting.
 7. The figures for the quarter ended March 31, 2024 and March 31, 2023 are the balancing figures between audited figures in respect of the full financial year and the limited reviewed year to date figures up to the quarters ended December 31, 2023 and December 31, 2022 respectively after considering the effect of Business combination and amalgamation stated in note 3 and 4 above.
 8. Figures for earlier periods have been regrouped, wherever necessary.
 For L&T Technology Services Limited
 Amrit Chadha
 Chief Executive Officer and Managing Director
 Place: Mumbai
 Date: April 25, 2024

(This is an Advertisement for information purposes only and not for publication or distribution outside India and is not an Offer Document announcement)
valencia nutrition VALENCIA NUTRITION LIMITED
 Corporate Identification Number: L51909MH2013PLC381314
 Valencia Nutrition Limited ("Company" or "Issuer") was incorporated as "Valencia Nutrition Private Limited" on April 01, 2013 under the Companies Act, 1956 with the Registrar of Companies, Karnataka bearing Registration No. 068380. Subsequently, the status of our Company was changed to public limited company and the name of our Company was changed to "Valencia Nutrition Limited" vide Special Resolution dated March 09, 2018. A fresh certificate of incorporation consequent to conversion into public limited company was issued to our Company by the Registrar of Companies, Bangalore on April 09, 2018. The registered office of the Company is situated at 601A, Neelkanth Business Park, Nathani Road, Vidyavihar (West), Mumbai- 400 086, Maharashtra, India. For further details in relation to our Company, please refer to the section titled "General Information" beginning on page 34 of this Letter of Offer.
Registered Office: 601A, Neelkanth Business Park, Nathani Road, Vidyavihar (West), Mumbai- 400 086, Maharashtra, India | **Tel:** +9122 2509 4351/2;
Contact Person: Nishi Jayantilal Jain, Company Secretary & Compliance Officer
E-mail: compliance@valencianutrition.com | **Website:** www.valencianutrition.com

ISSUE OF 83,77,500 EQUITY SHARES OF FACE VALUE OF ₹10.00/- (RIGHTS EQUITY SHARES) OF VALENCIA NUTRITION LIMITED ("VALENCIA" OR THE COMPANY OR THE "ISSUER") FOR CASH AT A PRICE OF ₹26/- (RUPEES TWELVE ONLY) PER RIGHTS EQUITY SHARE (INCLUDING A PREMIUM OF ₹16/- (RUPEES SIXTEEN ONLY) PER RIGHTS EQUITY SHARE) ("ISSUE PRICE") FOR AN AMOUNT ₹ 2,178.15 LAKHS ON A RIGHTS ISSUE BASIS TO THE ELIGIBLE SHAREHOLDERS IN THE RATIO OF 15 (FIFTEEN) RIGHT SHARES FOR EVERY 10 (TEN) EQUITY SHARES HELD BY SUCH ELIGIBLE SHAREHOLDERS AS ON THE RECORD DATE, MARCH 07, 2024 ("ISSUE"). THE ISSUE PRICE IS 2.6 TIMES THE FACE VALUE OF THE EQUITY SHARE. FOR FURTHER DETAILS, KINDLY REFER TO THE SECTION TITLED 'TERMS OF THE ISSUE' BEGINNING ON PAGE 140 OF THE LETTER OF OFFER.

BASIS OF ALLOTMENT
 The Board of Directors of Valencia Nutrition Limited wishes to thank all its members and investors for the overwhelming response to the Company's Rights Issue of Equity Shares, which opened for subscription on Friday, March 15, 2024 and closed on Friday, April 12, 2024 and the last date for market renunciation of Rights Entitlements was on Friday, April 05, 2024. Out of the total 296 Applications for 1,02,19,500 Equity Shares, 154 Applications for 3,34,500 Equity Shares were rejected due to technical reasons as disclosed in the Letter of Offer. The total number of valid applications received were 142 for 98,02,500 Equity Shares, which aggregates to 117.00% of the total number of Equity Shares allotted under the Issue. The basis of allotment finalized on Tuesday, April 23, 2024 in consultation with the Registrar to the Issue and BSE, the Designated Stock Exchange for the Issue, the Company allotted 83,77,500 Rights Equity Shares to the successful applicants on April 23, 2024. In the Issue, no Rights Equity Shares have been kept in abeyance. We hereby confirm that all the valid applications have been considered for Allotment.
The break-up of application forms received and rejected from the Shareholders and the Renouces is as under:

Category	Applications Received		Equity Shares Applied for			Equity Shares allotted		
	Number	%	Number	Value (₹)	%	Number	Value (₹)	%
Direct	1	0.34%	1153500	29991000	11.29%	1153500	29991000	13.77%
Non Renouces	215	72.64%	7011000	182286000	68.60%	6609000	171834000	78.89%
Renouces	80	27.03%	2055000	53430000	20.11%	615000	15990000	7.34%
Total	296	100.00%	10219500	265707000	100.00%	8377500	217815000	100.00%

Summary of Allotment in various categories is as under:

Category	No. of valid CAFs (including ASBA applications) received	No. of Equity Shares accepted and allotted against Entitlement (A)	No. of Equity Shares accepted and allotted against Additional applied (B)	Total Equity Shares accepted and allotted (A + B)
	Number	Number	Number	Number
Direct	1	1153500	0	1153500
Non Renouces	215	4990500	2020500	7011000
Renouces	80	373500	1681500	2055000
Total	296	6517500	3702000	10219500

Intimations for Allotment/refund/rejection cases: The dispatch of allotment advice cum refund intimation, as applicable, to the investors has been completed on April 23, 2024. The instructions to SCSBs for unblocking funds in case of ASBA Applications were given on April 23, 2024. The Listing application has filed with BSE on April 24, 2024. The credit of Rights Equity Shares in dematerialized form to respective demat accounts of allottees will be completed on or about April 25, 2024, by NSDL and CSDL respectively. For further details, see "Terms of the Issue - Allotment Advice or Refund/ Unblocking of ASBA Accounts" on page 140 of the Letter of Offer. The trading in the Rights Equity Shares issued in the Rights Issue shall commence on BSE upon receipt of trading permission. The trading is expected to commence on or about April 29, 2024. Further, in accordance with SEBI circular bearing reference - SEBI/HO/CFD/DIL2/CIR/P/2020/13 dated January 22, 2020, the request for extinguishment of Rights Entitlements will be sent to NSDL & CDSL on or about April 26, 2024.
INVESTORS MAY PLEASE NOTE THAT THE EQUITY SHARES CAN BE TRADED ON THE STOCK EXCHANGES ONLY IN DEMATERIALIZED FORM
DISCLAIMER CLAUSE OF SEBI: It is to be distinctly understood that the submission of the Letter of Offer to SEBI should not in any way deemed or construed that the Letter of Offer has been cleared or approved by SEBI. The investors are advised to refer to the Letter of Offer for the full text as provided in "Other Regulatory and Statutory Disclosures - Disclaimer Clause of SEBI" on page 134 of the Letter of Offer.
DISCLAIMER CLAUSE OF BSE (DESIGNATED STOCK EXCHANGE): It is to be distinctly understood that the permission given by BSE should not, in any way, be deemed or construed that the Letter of Offer has been cleared or approved by the BSE, nor does it certify the correctness or completeness of any of the contents of the Letter of Offer. The investors are advised to refer to the Letter of Offer in the full text of the "Disclaimer clause of BSE" on page 135 of the Letter of Offer.
 Unless otherwise specified, all capitalised terms used herein shall have the same meaning ascribed to such terms in the Letter of Offer.

REGISTRAR TO THE ISSUE	COMPANY SECRETARY
BIGSHARE SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED Office No 56-2, 6th Floor, Pinnacle Business Park, Next to Ahura Centre, Mahakali caves Road, Andheri (East) Mumbai - 400093 Tel No.: +91-022-62638200 Email: rightsissue@bigshareonline.com Website: www.bigshareonline.com Contact Person: Mr. Suraj Gupta SEBI Registration No.: INR00001385	VALENCIA NUTRITION LIMITED Registered Office: 601A, Neelkanth Business Park, Nathani Road, Vidyavihar (West), Mumbai- 400 086, Maharashtra, India. Corporate Identification Number: L51909MH2013PLC381314 Contact Person: Nishi Jayantilal Jain, Company Secretary & Compliance Officer E-mail: compliance@valencianutrition.com ; Website: www.valencianutrition.com ;
Investors may contact the Registrar or the Company Secretary and Compliance Officer for any pre issue or post issue related matter. All grievances relating to the ASBA process may be addressed to the Registrar, with a copy to the SCSBs (in case of ASBA process), giving folio details such as name, address of the Applicant contact numbers, e-mail address of the sole/first holder, folio number or demat account number, number of Rights Equity Shares applied for, amount blocked (in case of ASBA process) ASBA Account number, and the Designated Branch of the SCSBs where the Application Form or the plain paper applications as the case may be, was submitted by the Investors along with a photocopy of the acknowledgement slip (in case of ASBA process) or details on the ASBA process see "Terms of the Issue" on page 140 of the Letter of Offer. THE LEVEL OF SUBSCRIPTION SHOULD NOT BE TAKEN TO BE INDICATIVE OF EITHER THE MARKET PRICE OF THE EQUITYSHARES OR THE BUSINESS PROSPECTS OF THE COMPANY. For Valencia Nutrition Limited Sd/- Nishi Jain Company Secretary & Compliance Officer Date: April 25, 2024 Place: Mumbai	
Disclaimer: Our Company is proposing, subject to receipt of requisite approvals, market conditions and other considerations, to issue Equity Shares on a rights basis and has filed a Letter of Offer with the Stock Exchange. The Letter of Offer is available on the website of the Stock Exchange where the Equity Shares are listed i.e. BSE at www.bseindia.com . Investors should note that investment in equity shares involves a high degree of risk and are requested to refer to the Letter of Offer including the section "Risk Factors" beginning on page 16 of the Letter of Offer. This announcement has been prepared for publication in India and may not be released in the United States. This announcement does not constitute an offer of Equity Shares for sale in any jurisdiction, including the United States, and any Equity Shares described in this announcement may not be offered or sold in the United States absent registration under the US Securities Act of 1933, as amended, or an exemption from registration. There will be no public offering of Equity Shares in the United States.	

Indian Clearing Corporation Limited
Indian Clearing Corporation Limited
 CIN : U67120MH2007PLC170358
Registered office: Floor 25, P J Towers, Dalal Street, Mumbai 400001
 Extract of Standalone Financial Results for the Quarter and Year ended March 31, 2024
 ₹ in lakh except per equity share data

S. No.	Particulars	Standalone		
		Quarter ended	Year ended	Quarter ended
		Mar 31, 2024	Mar 31, 2024	Mar 31, 2023
		Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited
Continuing Operation				
1	Total Income	12,068	40,895	5,256
2	Net Profit for the quarter/ year (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items and share of net profits of investments accounted for using equity method)	8,132	16,509	1,426
3	Net Profit for the quarter / year before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items and share of net profits of investments accounted for using equity method)	8,132	16,509	1,426
4	Net Profit for the quarter / year after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items and share of net profits of investments accounted for using equity method)	5,390	11,377	1,040
Discontinued Operation				
5	Profit from discontinued operation	-	-	-
6	Net Profit from total operation for the quarter / year after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	5,390	11,377	1,040
(a)	Attributable to the shareholders of the Company	5,390	11,377	1,040
(b)	Attributable to the non controlling interest	-	-	-
7	Total Comprehensive Income for the quarter / year [Comprising Profit for the quarter / year (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	5,392	11,384	1,040
(a)	Attributable to the shareholders of the Company	5,392	11,384	1,040
(b)	Attributable to the non controlling interest	-	-	-
8	Equity Share Capital (Face value of ₹ 1 each)	35,400	35,400	35,400
9	Other Equity	-	-	-
10	Earnings Per Equity Share (Face value of ₹ 1/- each) (not annualised) (in ₹)			
- Basic :		0.15	0.32	0.03
- Diluted :		0.15	0.32	0.03

Notes:
 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of financial results for the quarter and year ended on March 31, 2024. The full format of financial results for the quarter and year ended March 31, 2024 are available on the Company's website at www.iccindia.com.
 For and on behalf of Board of Directors of INDIAN CLEARING CORPORATION LIMITED
 Vaishali Babu
 Managing Director & CEO
 Place : Mumbai
 Date : April 25, 2024

Dr. Agarwal's EYE HOSPITAL
Dr. Agarwal's Eye Hospital Ltd.
 CIN No. L85110TN1994PLC027366
 Registered Office: 3rd Floor, Buhari Towers, No.4, Moores Road, Off Greaves Road, Chennai - 600006.
 Phone No. 91-44-43787777. Website: www.dragnarwal.com; E-mail: investor@dragnarwal.com
Statement of Audited Financial Results for the Year Ended 31st March 2024 and Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter ended 31st March 2024
 (Amount in INR Crores except EPS)

Particulars	Quarter Ended		Year Ended	
	31.03.2024	31.12.2023	31.03.2023	31.03.2024
	(Refer Note 2)	(Unaudited)	(Refer Note 2)	(Audited)
Revenue from Operations	80.72	75.95	69.42	319.30
Net Profit for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	17.34	12.72	18.18	62.25
Net Profit for the period before tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	17.34	12.72	18.18	62.25
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	12.79	9.44	13.68	46.36
Total Comprehensive Income / (Loss) for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	13.55	9.20	13.70	46.40
Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs.10/- each)	4.70	4.70	4.70	4.70
Reserves (Other Equity)	-	-	-	152.45
Earnings Per Share (for continuing and discontinued operations) (Face Value of INR Rs. 10/- each):				
(a) Basic	27.21	20.09	29.11	98.64
(b) Diluted	27.21	20.09	29.11	98.64
(not Annualised)	(not Annualised)	(not Annualised)	(Annualised)	(Annualised)

Notes:
 1) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Annual Audited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Annual Audited Financial Results is available on the Stock Exchange website (www.bseindia.com) and on the Company's website (www.dragnarwal.com).
 2) The Financial results for the year ended 31st March 2024 have been audited by the statutory auditors of the Company. The figures for the quarter ended 31st March 2024 and the quarter ended 31st March 2023 are the balancing figures between the audited figures in respect of the financial year ended 31st March 2024 and 31st March 2023 respectively and published year to date figures for the nine months ended 31st December 2023 and 31st December 2022 respectively which were subjected to limited review by the statutory auditors.
 By order of the Board
 Dr. Amar Agarwal
 Chairman & Managing Director
 DIN No. 00435684
 Place : Chennai
 Date : 25.04.2024

